Datum

28.03.2024
28.03.2024
29.03.2024
29.03.2024
01.04.2024
01.04.2024
02.04.2024
02.04.2024
04.04.2024
04.04.2024

Extraliga dorostu - Play-off o titul Mistr Ceské republiky 2023/24
C Kolo CU

Cas

15:00
15:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

Cas

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

SF1
SF1
SF2
SF2
SF3
SF3
SF4
SF4
SF5
SF5

5483
5484
5485
5486
5487
5488
5489
5490
5491
5492

Domdci

HC Energie Karlovy Vary
HC Oceldfi Tfinec

HC Energie Karlovy Vary
HC Oceldfi Tfinec

BK Mlada Boleslav

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
BK Mlada Boleslav

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
HC Energie Karlovy Vary
HC Oceldfi Tfinec

Hosté

BK Mlada Boleslav

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
BK Mlada Boleslav

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
HC Energie Karlovy Vary
HC Ocelafi Tfinec

HC Energie Karlovy Vary
HC Ocelafi Tfinec

BK Mlada Boleslav

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE



